
 

 

  

       
MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on 

Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  for following works. 

 

Tender No:-SE/EHV/O&M/Circle/Pune/T/SRM/E-Tender-33/2023-24 (RFX No. 7000029063). 

 

Work:- Tender for Providing Skilled and Unskilled manpower (Zone I & Zone III) on contract 

basis for working at various 400 kV Substations, Line Maintenance S/Dn & Division Office at 

400 kV R. S. O&M Division Lonikand-I, Lonikand-II, Jejuri & Chakan under EHV O&M Circle 

Pune. 

 

Tender Amount: - Rs. 2,76,93,674.58/-, EMD: - Rs. 2,76,936.74/-, Tender Fees: -Rs.5000/- 

(GST Extra). 

 

Download of tender documents is further extended till Dtd. 23.11.2023 upto 11:00 hrs. 

 

Bid Opening: - Dtd. 23.11.2023 after 11:00 hrs (Tech) Dtd. 28.11.2023 after 11:00 hrs (Price) 

 

For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in and open above 

RFX for downloading tender document, schedules, and annexures. 

 

  

 

 

                                                                                                                Sd/- 

Superintending Engineer, 

  EHV O&M Circle Pune 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

